Date

August 27

August 29

August 31

September 7

September 9

September 14

September 16

September 17

September 23

Level

JV

JV

JV

JV

JV

JV

JV

2024 JV/Varsity Volleyball Schedule

Time

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

TBD

TBD

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

TBD

5:15 PM
6:30 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Opponent

Schaumburg Christian

Schaumburg Christian

Somonauk

Somonauk

Schaumburg Tournament

Schaumburg Tournament

Crossroads

Crossroads

Sandwich Tournament

Heritage Christian

Heritage Christian

Chesterton Christian
Chesterton Christian

IMSA
IMSA

Location

Home

Home

Somonauk

Somonauk

Schaumburg Christian

Schaumburg Christian

Home

Home

Sandwich High School

Home

Home

Chesterton Christian
Chesterton Christian

IMSA
IMSA



Date
September 24

September 27

October 1

October 3

October 7

October 15

October 18

October 22

October 24

Level

JV

JV

JV

JV

JV

JV

JV

JV

JV

Time
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:30 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Opponent
Schaumburg Christian

Schaumburg Christian

Harvest Christian Academy

Harvest Christian Academy

Chesterton Christian
Chesterton Christian

IMSA
IMSA

St. Bede
St. Bede

Sandwich High School
Sandwich High School

Crossroads

Crossroads

Leland High School
Leland High School

Earlville High School
Earlville High School

Location
Schaumburg Christian

Schaumburg Christian

Harvest Christian Academy

Harvest Christian Academy

Home

Home

Home

Home

St. Bede
St. Bede

Sandwich High School
Sandwich High School

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home



