2024 JV/Varsity Volleyball Schedule

Date	Level	Time	Opponent	Location
August 27	JV	5:00 PM	Schaumburg Christian	Home
	V	6:00 PM	Schaumburg Christian	Home
August 29	JV	5:30 PM	Somonauk	Somonauk
	V	6:30 PM	Somonauk	Somonauk
August 31	V	TBD	Schaumburg Tournament	Schaumburg Christian
		7		
September 7	JV	TBD	Schaumburg Tournament	Schaumburg Christian
September 9	JV	5:00 PM	Crossroads	Home
	V	6:00 PM	Crossroads	Home
September 14	V	TBD	Sandwich Tournament	Sandwich High School
September 16	JV	5:15 PM	Heritage Christian	Home
	V	6:30 PM	Heritage Christian	Home
September 17	JV	5:00 PM	Chesterton Christian	Chesterton Christian
	V	6:00 PM	Chesterton Christian	Chesterton Christian
September 23	JV	5:00 PM	IMSA	IMSA
	V	6:00 PM	IMSA	IMSA

Date	Level	Time	Opponent	Location
September 24	JV	5:00 PM	Schaumburg Christian	Schaumburg Christian
	V	6:00 PM	Schaumburg Christian	Schaumburg Christian
September 27	JV	5:00 PM	Harvest Christian Academy	Harvest Christian Academy
	V	6:30 PM	Harvest Christian Academy	Harvest Christian Academy
October 1	JV	5:00 PM	Chesterton Christian	Home
	V	6:00 PM	Chesterton Christian	Home
October 3	JV	5:00 PM	IMSA	Home
	V	6:00 PM	IMSA	Home
October 7	JV	5:30 PM	St. Bede	St. Bede
	V	6:30 PM	St. Bede	St. Bede
October 15	JV V	5:00 PM 6:00 PM	Sandwich High School Sandwich High School	Sandwich High School Sandwich High School
October 18	JV	5:00 PM	Crossroads	Home
	V	6:00 PM	Crossroads	Home
October 22	JV	5:30 PM	Leland High School	Home
	V	6:30 PM	Leland High School	Home
October 24	JV	5:00 PM	Earlville High School	Home
	V	6:00 PM	Earlville High School	Home